
FIREBALL U12B-2 -- Game Schedule

Spectator Liason - all games

**If you cannot cover your shift, please note you are 

responsible for your replacement.

Please let Celeste Raw know, 780-307-9177, who is filling in 

for your shift and what days will be traded.**

Home: 3 - Shot Clock/Time 

Clock/Penalty Box

Away: 2 - Timesheet/Penalty Box
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Sept 28, 12:45p vs Fort Sask - 

@ DOW Center (away) X X

Sat, Oct 12, 5:00p vs SPK-2 - 

@Glen Allan (away) X X X

Sat, Oct 19, 5:00p vs EDM-2 -       

@ Kinsmen Twin Arena A 

(Edm)(away)
X X X

Sat, Oct 26, 5:00p  vs SPK-2 

@Glen Allan (away) X X X

Sun, Oct 27, 11:45a vs FMC-2  

@ Fort Sask Sportsplex (home) X X X X

Sat, Nov 2, 11:15a vs Edm-1         

@ Tri North (home) X X X X

Sun, Nov 3, 12:45p vs SPK-1          

@ Glen Allan (away) X X X

Sat, Nov 9, 12:30p vs RDR-1 @ 

Twin Arena B (Red Deer) 

(away)

X X X

Sat, Nov 16, 12:30p vs FMC-1         

@ Tri North (home) X X X X

Rescheduled to Nov 23

Rescheduled to Oct 26

Rescheduled from Oct 12
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Sat, Nov 16, 5:45p vs FMC-1         

@ Calahoo (home) X X X X

Sun, Nov 17, 09:15a vs FMC-

2@ Stu Barnes (home) X X X X

Sat, Nov 23, 12:30p vs RDR-1 

@ Twin Arena B (Red Deer) X X X

MAKE UP GAME - for Oct 27

Rescheduled from Nov 9


